

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 218/2025

R.V. Impex
-----Petitioner

Versus

Vijit Bumb HUF
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Prasad Sharma, Adv., for
Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

16/09/2025

Issue notice to the respondent Nos.1 & 2.

Notices may be sent through speed post also in addition to ordinary process.

List after six weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J