

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 218/2025

R.V. Impex & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Vijit Bumb HUF & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakhan Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. D.D. Khandelwal, Adv. with Mr. Shailesh Khandelwal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after one week.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J